High Voltage DC Power Supply
Taipei, China: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Shenzhen, China: Tel.: +86-755-2812 9890 · Fax: +86-755-2814 9802
PHV High Voltage Power Supply 15kV 20kV 25kV 30kV 35kV 40kV 50kV
Model
Rated Output
 Model
Rated Output
V A W V A W
PHV600-15K 450V~15kV 0~40mA 600W  PHV1200-15K 450V~15kV 0~80mA 1200W
PHV600-15KN -450V~-15kV 0~40mA 600W  PHV1200-15KN -450V~-15kV 0~80mA 1200W
PHV600-20K 600V~20kV 0~30mA 600W  PHV1200-20K 600V~20kV 0~60mA 1200W
PHV600-20KN -600V~-20kV 0~30mA 600W  PHV1200-20KN -600V~-20kV 0~60mA 1200W
PHV600-25K 750V~25kV 0~24mA 600W  PHV1200-25K 750V~25kV 0~48mA 1200W
PHV600-25KN -750V~-25kV 0~24mA 600W  PHV1200-25KN -750V~-25kV 0~48mA 1200W
PHV600-30K 900V~30kV 0~20mA 600W  PHV1200-30K 900V~30kV 0~40mA 1200W
PHV600-30KN -900V~-30kV 0~20mA 600W  PHV1200-30KN -900V~-30kV 0~40mA 1200W
PHV600-35K 1000V~40kV 0~15mA 600W  PHV1200-40K 1000V~40kV 0~30mA 1200W
PHV600-35KN -1000V~-40kV 0~15mA 600W  PHV1200-40KN -1000V~-40kV 0~30mA 1200W
PHV600-40K 1000V~40kV 0~15mA 600W  PHV1200-40K 1000V~40kV 0~30mA 1200W
PHV600-40KN -1000V~-40kV 0~15mA 600W  PHV1200-40KN -1000V~-40kV 0~30mA 1200W
PHV2000-15K 450V~15kV 0~133mA 2000W
PHV2000-15KN -450V~-15kV 0~133mA 2000W
PHV2000-20K 600V~20kV 0~100mA 2000W
PHV2000-20KN -600V~-20kV 0~100mA 2000W
PHV2000-25K 750V~25kV 0~80mA 2000W
PHV2000-25KN -750V~-25kV 0~80mA 2000W
PHV2000-30K 900V~30kV 0~66mA 2000W
PHV2000-30KN -900V~-30kV 0~66mA 2000W
Weight 482.6Wx88Hx493D mm (2U)
Dimensions Approx 11kg
AC Input 1φ3W, 220V±10% 47~63Hz
For the purpose of product improvement, specifications are subject to change without prior notice.